10/9/2018
6:00pm
7:00pm

10/16/2018
6:00pm
7:00pm

10/23/2018
6:00pm
7:00pm

10/30/2018
6:00pm
7:00pm

11/6/2018
6:00pm
7:00pm

11/13/2018
(G1) 6:00pm
(G2) 7:00pm

11/20/2018
(G3) 6:00pm
(G4) 7:00pm

BYE: RAIN

Fulton Swarm

New Bloomfield

NC
Rain

®

Vs
Vs

BYE: [ADY TROJANS

VS
Vs

BYE: NEW BLOOMFIELD

NC
Fulton Swarm

BYE: NC
New Bloomfield

Vs
VS

VS

Little Lady Trojans vs

BYE: FULTON SWARM

Rain

VS

Little Lady Trojans vs

BYE: Ist in Division

4th in Division
2nd in Division

1st in Division
L of G1

VS
VS

VS
VS

GIRL'S BASKE
SCHEDULE
5th/6th

11/27/2018

[BALL

Little Lady Trojans (G5) 6:00pm W of G3 vs W of G2
NC (G6) 7:00pm W of G4 vs L of G3
12/4/2018
Fulton Swarm (G7) 6:00pm L of G5 vs W of Gb
New Bloomfield (G8) 7:00pm W of G5 vs W of G7
12/6/2018
Little Lady Trojans (G9) 6:00pm TBD & TBD
Rain
Fulton Swarm
Rain
NC
New Bloomfield
5th in Division
3rd in Division
TEAMS:
W of G1 Fulton Swarm - Coach Quick
L of G2

Little Lady Trojans - Coach Curtis
NC - Coach Speight

New Bloomfiled - Coach Wisdom
Rain - Coach T



