

(G3) 6:00pm

(G4) 7:00pm

1st in Division

L of G1

GIRL'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 5th/6th

Little Lady Trojans - Coach Curtis

New Bloomfiled - Coach Wisdom

Fulton Swarm - Coach Quick

NC - Coach Speight

Rain - Coach T

10/9/2018 6:00pm 7:00pm	BYE: RAIN Fulton Swarm New Bloomfield	VS VS	Little Lady Trojans NC	11/27/2018 (G5) 6:00pm (G6) 7:00pm	W of G3 W of G4	VS VS	W of G2 L of G3
10/16/2018 6:00pm 7:00pm	BYE: LADY TROJANS NC Rain	vs vs	Fulton Swarm New Bloomfield	12/4/2018 (G7) 6:00pm (G8) 7:00pm	L of G5 W of G5	VS VS	W of G6 W of G7
10/23/2018 6:00pm	BYE: NEW BLOOMFI	VS	Little Lady Trojans	12/6/2018 (G9) 6:00pm	TBD	VS	TBD
7:00pm 10/30/2018 6:00pm	BYE: NC	vs	Rain Fulton Swarm				
•		VS	Rain				
6:00pm	Rain Little Lady Trojans	VS	NC New Bloomfield				
11/13/2018 (G1) 6:00pm (G2) 7:00pm		vs vs	5th in Division 3rd in Division				
11/20/2018					TEAMS:		

W of G1

L of G2

٧s

٧s